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No 3 SARRAN MICHEL (Pro) / HOLTZ
GERARD (Am)

Pass 36 1:48.164 1 1:48.164 *

Pass 56 3:28.962 2 1:40.798 *

Pass 77 5:09.092 3 1:40.130 *

Pass 96 6:49.662 4 1:40.570

Pass 116 8:28.674 5 1:39.012 *

Pass 137 10:07.254 6 1:38.580 *

Pass 156 11:47.200 7 1:39.946

Pass 178 14:06.566 8 2:19.366

Pass 198 15:47.869 9 1:41.303

Pass 218 17:29.220 10 1:41.351

Pass 237 19:08.725 11 1:39.505

Pass 259 20:51.333 12 1:42.608

No 5 DELEFLIE PATRICK (Pro) / CRIGENT
EMMANUEL (Am)

Pass 29 1:43.239 1 1:43.239 *

Pass 48 3:19.862 2 1:36.623 *

Pass 68 4:54.671 3 1:34.809 *

Pass 93 6:43.660 4 1:48.989

Pass 112 8:20.955 5 1:37.295

Pass 131 9:55.337 6 1:34.382 *

Pass 149 11:30.305 7 1:34.968

Pass 168 13:05.141 8 1:34.836

Pass 186 14:41.905 9 1:36.764

Pass 205 16:17.666 10 1:35.761

Pass 224 17:52.688 11 1:35.022

Pass 242 19:28.133 12 1:35.445

Pass 263 21:03.185 13 1:35.052

No 6 BRUOT GUILLAUME (Am) / BRUOT
GUILLAUME (Am)

Pass 24 1:38.287 1 1:38.287 *

Pass 43 3:12.358 2 1:34.071 *

Pass 64 4:46.122 3 1:33.764 *

Pass 83 6:19.479 4 1:33.357 *

Pass 103 7:52.507 5 1:33.028 **

Pass 124 9:36.039 6 1:43.532

Pass 143 11:09.116 7 1:33.077

Pass 162 12:42.487 8 1:33.371

Pass 180 14:15.753 9 1:33.266

Pass 199 15:49.313 10 1:33.560

Pass 217 17:24.849 11 1:35.536

Pass 234 18:59.433 12 1:34.584

Pass 253 20:32.333 13 1:32.900 *

No 7 GAYER KIM (Pro) / GAYER BEN (Am)
Pass 41 2:05.141 1 2:05.141 *

Pass 60 3:50.343 2 1:45.202 *

Pass 81 5:35.567 3 1:45.224

Pass 101 7:19.459 4 1:43.892 *

Pass 120 9:04.940 5 1:45.481

Pass 140 10:48.329 6 1:43.389 *

Pass 160 12:33.615 7 1:45.286

Pass 181 14:20.216 8 1:46.601

Pass 202 16:04.770 9 1:44.554

Pass 223 17:49.352 10 1:44.582

Pass 245 19:34.317 11 1:44.965

Pass 266 21:16.134 12 1:41.817 *

No 9 DUPUIS YVAN / DUPUIS YVAN
Pass 33 1:46.171 1 1:46.171 *

Pass 53 3:24.363 2 1:38.192 *

Pass 74 5:03.338 3 1:38.975

Pass 92 6:43.502 4 1:40.164

Pass 113 8:21.597 5 1:38.095 *

Pass 133 9:59.286 6 1:37.689 *

Pass 152 11:37.683 7 1:38.397

Pass 171 13:15.246 8 1:37.563 *

Pass 191 14:53.949 9 1:38.703

Pass 209 16:31.413 10 1:37.464 *

Pass 228 18:08.284 11 1:36.871 *

Pass 247 19:44.980 12 1:36.696 *

Pass 267 21:21.942 13 1:36.962

No 17 DE BRABANT FREDERIC (Am) / DE
BRABANT FREDERIC (Am)

Pass 37 1:48.351 1 1:48.351 *

Pass 59 3:42.409 2 1:54.058

Pass 79 5:25.569 3 1:43.160 *

Pass 98 7:08.454 4 1:42.885 *

Pass 118 8:49.753 5 1:41.299 *

Pass 138 10:30.800 6 1:41.047 *

Pass 157 12:11.825 7 1:41.025 *

Pass 175 13:53.323 8 1:41.498

Pass 194 15:33.296 9 1:39.973 *

Pass 214 17:14.705 10 1:41.409

Pass 235 19:01.667 11 1:46.962

Pass 256 20:43.907 12 1:42.240

No 18 PAPAIX STEPHANE (Am) / PAPAIX
STEPHANE (Am)

Pass 35 1:47.670 1 1:47.670 *

Pass 55 3:26.405 2 1:38.735 *

Pass 76 5:05.296 3 1:38.891

Pass 95 6:44.921 4 1:39.625

Pass 115 8:22.797 5 1:37.876 *

Pass 135 10:00.306 6 1:37.509 *

Pass 153 11:38.732 7 1:38.426

Pass 172 13:15.865 8 1:37.133 *

Pass 190 14:53.357 9 1:37.492

Pass 208 16:30.411 10 1:37.054 *

Pass 227 18:07.705 11 1:37.294

Pass 246 19:44.300 12 1:36.595 *

Pass 268 21:22.286 13 1:37.986

No 24 DAUBORD BRICE (Am) / DAUBORD
BRICE (Am)

Pass 39 1:55.456 1 1:55.456 *

Pass 58 3:41.458 2 1:46.002 *

Pass 80 5:26.704 3 1:45.246 *

Pass 99 7:09.104 4 1:42.400 *

Pass 119 8:50.903 5 1:41.799 *

Pass 139 10:33.382 6 1:42.479

Pass 158 12:15.106 7 1:41.724 *

Pass 176 13:58.034 8 1:42.928
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No 24 DAUBORD BRICE (Am) / DAUBORD
BRICE (Am)

Pass 196 15:41.434 9 1:43.400

Pass 216 17:24.841 10 1:43.407

Pass 236 19:07.355 11 1:42.514

Pass 261 20:53.458 12 1:46.103

No 25 CHAUDET BRUNO (Pro) / MOLINA
FABRICE (Am)

Pass 26 1:40.545 1 1:40.545 *

Pass 46 3:16.229 2 1:35.684 *

Pass 67 4:51.457 3 1:35.228 *

Pass 86 6:27.884 4 1:36.427

Pass 106 8:03.290 5 1:35.406

Pass 125 9:38.892 6 1:35.602

Pass 145 11:15.203 7 1:36.311

Pass 164 12:50.544 8 1:35.341

Pass 183 14:25.562 9 1:35.018 *

Pass 201 16:00.724 10 1:35.162

Pass 220 17:35.566 11 1:34.842 *

Pass 239 19:09.871 12 1:34.305 *

Pass 258 20:45.417 13 1:35.546

No 32 PALACIN JULIETTE (Pro) / RAYNAUD
GUILLAUME (Am)

Pass 30 1:43.954 1 1:43.954 *

Pass 51 3:23.253 2 1:39.299 *

Pass 73 5:02.228 3 1:38.975 *

Pass 90 6:42.296 4 1:40.068

Pass 110 8:19.085 5 1:36.789 *

Pass 130 9:54.924 6 1:35.839 *

Pass 150 11:30.915 7 1:35.991

Pass 169 13:07.141 8 1:36.226

Pass 188 14:42.830 9 1:35.689 *

Pass 206 16:19.119 10 1:36.289

Pass 225 17:54.907 11 1:35.788

Pass 243 19:31.030 12 1:36.123

Pass 264 21:07.007 13 1:35.977

No 34 DUTERTRE HUGO (Am) / BRUNET
PHILIPPE (Pro)

Pass 38 1:50.385 1 1:50.385 *

Pass 57 3:31.613 2 1:41.228 *

Pass 78 5:11.396 3 1:39.783 *

Pass 97 6:50.350 4 1:38.954 *

Pass 117 8:29.072 5 1:38.722 *

Pass 136 10:07.098 6 1:38.026 *

Pass 155 11:45.539 7 1:38.441

Pass 174 13:23.137 8 1:37.598 *

Pass 193 15:00.899 9 1:37.762

Pass 211 16:39.030 10 1:38.131

Pass 230 18:17.929 11 1:38.899

Pass 249 19:56.675 12 1:38.746

Pass 271 21:36.130 13 1:39.455

No 55 LOIRET SEBASTIEN (Am) / LOIRET
SEBASTIEN (Am)

Pass 34 1:46.313 1 1:46.313 *

Pass 54 3:24.854 2 1:38.541 *

Pass 75 5:03.634 3 1:38.780

Pass 94 6:44.378 4 1:40.744

Pass 114 8:21.947 5 1:37.569 *

Pass 134 9:59.781 6 1:37.834

Pass 154 11:39.304 7 1:39.523

Pass 173 13:16.336 8 1:37.032 *

Pass 192 14:54.250 9 1:37.914

Pass 210 16:31.750 10 1:37.500

Pass 229 18:08.668 11 1:36.918 *

Pass 248 19:55.216 12 1:46.548

Pass 269 21:32.921 13 1:37.705

No 57 CATTEAU ETIENNE (Am) / CATTEAU
ETIENNE (Am)

Pass 32 1:44.795 1 1:44.795 *

Pass 52 3:23.641 2 1:38.846 *

Pass 72 5:01.532 3 1:37.891 *

Pass 91 6:42.930 4 1:41.398

Pass 111 8:19.601 5 1:36.671 *

Pass 132 9:56.164 6 1:36.563 *

Pass 151 11:32.706 7 1:36.542 *

Pass 170 13:09.484 8 1:36.778

Pass 189 14:45.596 9 1:36.112 *

Pass 207 16:21.404 10 1:35.808 *

Pass 226 17:57.379 11 1:35.975

Pass 244 19:33.051 12 1:35.672 *

Pass 265 21:08.248 13 1:35.197 *

No 69 GRENIER JEAN-PHILIPPE (Am) /
GRENIER JEAN-PHILIPPE (Am)

Pass 27 1:41.182 1 1:41.182 *

Pass 47 3:19.101 2 1:37.919 *

Pass 69 4:55.904 3 1:36.803 *

Pass 87 6:32.387 4 1:36.483 *

Pass 107 8:08.405 5 1:36.018 *

Pass 127 9:44.153 6 1:35.748 *

Pass 146 11:19.641 7 1:35.488 *

Pass 165 12:55.793 8 1:36.152

Pass 184 14:30.996 9 1:35.203 *

Pass 203 16:05.787 10 1:34.791 *

Pass 221 17:41.730 11 1:35.943

Pass 240 19:17.056 12 1:35.326

Pass 260 20:51.938 13 1:34.882

No 74 BLUGEON VICTOR (Am) / BLUGEON
VICTOR (Am)

Pass 22 1:37.319 1 1:37.319 **

Pass 42 3:10.826 2 1:33.507 *

Pass 63 4:44.511 3 1:33.685

Pass 82 6:17.817 4 1:33.306 *

Pass 102 7:51.467 5 1:33.650

Pass 122 9:24.692 6 1:33.225 *
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No 74 BLUGEON VICTOR (Am) / BLUGEON
VICTOR (Am)

Pass 141 10:57.993 7 1:33.301

Pass 159 12:31.524 8 1:33.531

Pass 177 14:05.270 9 1:33.746

Pass 195 15:38.704 10 1:33.434

Pass 213 17:12.122 11 1:33.418

Pass 232 18:45.309 12 1:33.187 *

Pass 251 20:18.381 13 1:33.072 *

No 81 LAVERGNE FABIEN (Pro) /
RODRIGUES JONAS (Am)

Pass 23 1:37.963 1 1:37.963 *

Pass 44 3:13.006 2 1:35.043 *

Pass 65 4:47.074 3 1:34.068 *

Pass 84 6:20.368 4 1:33.294 **

Pass 104 7:53.396 5 1:33.028 *

Pass 123 9:27.783 6 1:34.387

Pass 142 11:00.932 7 1:33.149

Pass 161 12:34.390 8 1:33.458

Pass 179 14:09.668 9 1:35.278

Pass 197 15:44.634 10 1:34.966

Pass 215 17:18.281 11 1:33.647

Pass 233 18:51.626 12 1:33.345

Pass 252 20:24.682 13 1:33.056

No 83 FICHAN REGIS (Am) / FICHAN REGIS
(Am)

Pass 31 1:44.038 1 1:44.038 *

Pass 50 3:22.471 2 1:38.433 *

Pass 71 5:01.146 3 1:38.675

Pass 88 6:38.941 4 1:37.795 *

Pass 108 8:14.819 5 1:35.878 *

Pass 128 9:50.009 6 1:35.190 *

Pass 147 11:25.133 7 1:35.124 *

Pass 166 13:00.118 8 1:34.985 *

Pass 185 14:34.822 9 1:34.704 *

Pass 204 16:09.564 10 1:34.742

Pass 222 17:45.069 11 1:35.505

Pass 241 19:19.744 12 1:34.675 *

Pass 262 20:53.917 13 1:34.173 *

No 84 DUPONT LOIC (Am) / DUPONT LOIC
(Am)

Pass 25 1:40.204 1 1:40.204 *

Pass 45 3:14.694 2 1:34.490 *

Pass 66 4:48.356 3 1:33.662 *

Pass 85 6:22.145 4 1:33.789

Pass 105 7:55.778 5 1:33.633 *

Pass 126 9:39.290 6 1:43.512

Pass 144 11:14.928 7 1:35.638

Pass 163 12:50.111 8 1:35.183

Pass 182 14:24.957 9 1:34.846

Pass 200 16:00.059 10 1:35.102

Pass 219 17:34.690 11 1:34.631

Pass 238 19:09.245 12 1:34.555

Pass 257 20:44.877 13 1:35.632

No 666 LOUARD STEPHANE (Am) /
LOUARD STEPHANE (Am)

Pass 28 1:42.927 1 1:42.927 *

Pass 49 3:22.374 2 1:39.447 *

Pass 70 5:00.955 3 1:38.581 *

Pass 89 6:39.792 4 1:38.837

Pass 109 8:16.255 5 1:36.463 *

Pass 129 9:51.923 6 1:35.668 *

Pass 148 11:29.037 7 1:37.114

Pass 167 13:04.459 8 1:35.422 *

Pass 187 14:42.245 9 1:37.786

Pass 212 16:46.407 10 2:04.162

Pass 231 18:23.962 11 1:37.555

Pass 250 19:59.954 12 1:35.992

Pass 270 21:35.531 13 1:35.577


